BIRDIE
24 Digital Inputs
1 FEATURES
24 isolated 24 V/110 V binary inputs
RS-485 copper or HFBR optical links
up to 8 devices per network
2 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply voltage 10 V to 36 V

$ make birdie_defconfig
$ make
6 ORDERING GUIDE
The BIRDIE is available in the following versions:
Model Interface Input
BIRDIE-24 RS-485 115.2 kbps 24 V DC
BIRDIE-110 RS-485 115.2 kbps 110 V DC
BIRDIE-24F HFBR 115.2 kbps 24 V DC
BIRDIE-110F HFBR 115.2 kbps 110 V DC
There is a possibility to customize BIRDIE mod-
ule variants to Client’s wishes.
7 ACCESSORIES:
Code Description